MCOTS-C-270F-28-SK
Single Output
Sixteenth-brick
MCOTS-C-270F-28-SK Doc.# 005-0007492  Rev. A www.synqor.com 09/21/2023 Phone 1-888-567-9596 Page 1
Full Power Operation: -55°C to +100°C
MILITARY COTS DC-DC CONVERTER
Designed and Manufactured in the USA
MCOTS-C-270F-28-SK-N-M

APPLICATION NOTES
A variety of application notes and technical white papers can be downloaded in pdf format from our website.
Ordering Information/ Part Numbering
WARRANTY
SynQor offers a two (2) year limited warranty. Complete warranty information
is listed on our website or is available upon request from SynQor.
PATENTS
SynQor holds numerous U.S. patents, one or more of which apply to most of its power conversion
products.  Any that apply to the product(s) listed in this document are identified by markings on
the product(s) or on internal components of the product(s) in accordance with U.S. patent laws.
SynQor’s patents include the following:
7,050,309 7,765,687 7,787,261
8,149,597 8,644,027
Contact SynQor for further information and to order:
Phone: 978-849-0600 Toll Free: 888-567-9596 Fax: 978-849-0602
E-mail: power@synqor.com Web: www.synqor.com
Address: 155 Swanson Road, Boxborough, MA 01719   USA
Part Numbering Scheme
Family Product Input Voltage Output Voltage Package Size Heatsink Option Screening
Level Options
MCOTS C: Converter 270F: 200-300V
 3R3: 3.3 V
SK: Sixteenth
Kilo
 N: Normal Threaded
 F: Flanged
 S: S-Grade
 M: M-Grade [ ]: Standard Feature
 05:  5.0 V
 12:   12 V
 28:   28 V